A e ONLINE STATISTICS
S i EHF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE MEN 2021/22 GROUP PHASE

Telekom Veszprém HC vs Lomza Vive Kielce

35-33

(18 - 16)
- Match ended: 60:00
HUN

22 '\1%5; R1 Referees: Slave Nikolov (MKD), Gjorgji Nachevski (MKD)

Match Statistics Overview

Telekom Veszprém HC (HUN)
Total 1st half 2nd half

POL

Throw-off: 03.03.2022, 18:45
Veszprem Arena, Veszprem / HUN

Lomza Vive Kielce (POL)

2nd half 1st half Total

35 18 17 Goals
53 27 26 Shots
66% 67% 65% Shot Percentage
3 2 1 Turnovers
9 4 5 Rule Technical Fouls
54% 55% 53% Attack Percentage
50 25 25 Shots on Goal
94% 93% 96% On Target Percentage
8 5 3 Saves
20% 24% 15% GK Save Percentage
4 1 3 7m Goals
5 1 4 7m Shots
80% 100% 75% 7m Percentage
0 0 0 Fast Break Goals
2 1 1 Powerplay goals
3 2 1 Shorthanded goals
4 3 4 Most goals in succession
1 1 0 Yellow Cards
4 2 2 2 min Suspension
0 0 0 Red Cards
2 0 2 Team Timeouts

17 16 33
24 24 48
71% 67% 69%

1 0 1

8 6 14
52% 53% 52%
21 22 43
88% 92% 90%

8 5 13
32% 22% 27%

1 0 1

3 0 3
33% 0% 33%

0 0 0

2 2 4

1 0 1

4 2 4

0 1 1

1 2 3

0 0 0

1 0 1
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Match Statistics Shots

Telekom Veszprém HC (HUN)

Lomza Vive Kielce (POL)

Total Total
Shots (53) Shots (48)
@ 35 [66%] [69%] 33 @
® 13 [25%)] [17%] 8 @
3 [6%] [10%] 5
@ 2 [4% 4% 2 @
1st Half 2nd Half 2nd Half 1st Half
Shots (27) Shots (26) Shots (24) Shots (24)
@ 18 [67%] @ 17 [65%] 71%] 17 @ 67%] 16 @
® 5 [19%] ® 38 [31%] 2% 3 @ 1% 5 @
2 [7%] 1 [4%) [12%] 3 8%] 2
® 2 [1%] “% 1 @ “% 1 @
. Goals . Saves Missed Posts . Blocks
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Player Statistics: Telekom Veszprém HC (HUN)
Goalkeeper | Total All Saves/Shots

No. Name Saves Shots % GC ™ 6M oM Wing BT FB
12 CORRALES RODAL Rodrigo (ESP) 5 28 18 23 0% (0/1) 13% (2/15)  25% (3/12)

16 CUPARA Vladimir (SRB) 3 13 23 10 100% (1/1)  14% (1/7)  33% (1/3) 0% (0/2)

TOTALS 8 41 20 33 50% (1/2) 13%(3/22) 26% (4/15) 0% (0/2)
Player | Total All Goals/Shots Additionals Punishments

No. Name Pos. Goals Shots % ™ 7M% 6M 9M Wing BT FB Ass. ST BL YC 2m RC

5 FATHY OMAR Yahia Khaled (EGY) 4 6 67 33 1/3 2

12 CORRALES RODAL Rodrigo (ESP) 0 0 0 1

13 NENADIC Petar (SRB) 6 11 55  1/1 100% 3/4 2/5 01 5

15 MAQUEDA PENO Jorge (ESP) 0 0 0

16 CUPARA Vladimir (SRB) 0 0 0

18 NILSSON Andreas (SWE) 2 2 100 2/2

23 LIGETVARI Patrik 1 1 100 /1 1

24 MARGUC Gasper (SLO) 3 5 60 112 213 1

25 LAUGE SCHMIDT Rasmus (DEN) 3 6 50 3/4 012 2 12

26 STRLEK Manuel (CRO) 4 8 50 22 2/6

27 LUKACS Péter 0 0 0

35 MAHE Kentin (FRA) 6 8 75 3/4 75% 3/4 3

43 ILIC Zoran 2 2 100 11 11 1

48 DORNYEI Borisz 0 0 0

66 LEKAI Mate 0 0 0

88 SIPOS Adrian 4 4 100 4/4 1 2

Player TOTALS 35 53 66  4/5 80% 23/27 4/11 4/9 01 15 2 1 4

Officials

Punishments

No. Name

YC 2m RC

A ILIC Momir

B GULYAS Peter

C MAHUNKA Zsolt

D MANEVSKI Dimitar

TEAM

TOTALS

European Handball Federation
http://www.eurohandball.com/

X-EHFREPORTSOMS

Page 3/13

Created on 03.03.2022 21:11

OMS-00000
22 M663 R1-108 / td08d4
20220303T211157




A e ONLINE STATISTICS H F
< T EHF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE MEN 2021/22 GROUP PHASE E/

Player Statistics: Lomza Vive Kielce (POL)

Goalkeeper Total All Saves/Shots

No. Name Saves Shots % GC ™ 6M oM Wing BT FB
1 KORNECKI Mateusz 7 23 30 16 0% (0/2) 8% (1/12)  60% (3/5)  75% (3/4)
33 WOLFF Andreas (GER) 6 25 24 19 33% (1/3)  14% (2/14)  50% (2/4)  25% (1/4)

TOTALS 13 48 27 35  20% (1/5) 11%(3/26)  55% (5/9)  50% (4/8)

Player Total All Goals/Shots Additionals Punishments

No. Name Pos. Goals Shots % ™ 7M% 6M 9M Wing BT FB Ass. ST BL YC 2m RC
1 KORNECKI Mateusz 0 0 0
2 VUJOVIC Branko (MNE) 3 4 75 12 212 1
4 SANCHEZ-MIGALLON NARANJO 0 0 0 1
5 OLEJNICZAK Michal 2 2 100 22 1
9 SICKO Szymon 2 4 50 2/4 2 1
10 DUJSHEBAEV DOVICHEBAEVA 6 9 67 4/5 214 5
11 TOURNAT Nicolas (FRA) 0 0 0
18 KARACIC Igor (CRO) 3 5 60 212 13 1
22 KULESH Uladzislau (BLR) 1 4 25 1/4
23 MORYTO Arkadiusz 3 4 75 12 50% 1/1 11
24 DUJSHEBAEV DOBICHEVAEVA 1 1 100 1/1 1
25 THRASTARSON Haukur (ISL) 2 2 100 212 1
27 SURGIEL Cezary 0 0 0
33 WOLFF Andreas (GER) 0 0 0
50 KARALEK Artsem (BLR) 4 6 67 4/6
99 NAHI Dylan (FRA) 6 7 86 01 0% 44 11 11 2

Player TOTALS 33 48 69  1/3 33% 19/23 11/20 2/2 10 2 1 3

Officials

Punishments

No. Name

YC 2m RC

A LIJEWSKI Krzysztof
B DUJSHEBAEYV Talant
C ZAGNINSKI Bartosz
D MGLOSIEK Tomasz

TEAM

TOTALS
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Play-by-play 1st half

Telekom Veszprém HC (HUN) Lomza Vive Kielce (POL)
00:36 Shot Mahe, Kentin (35) saved
0-1 @& GoalNr.24 00:45
00:59 Goal Fathy Omar, YahiaKhaled (5) @ 1-1
01:13 Yellow card Lauge Schmidt (25) []
TF Technical fault Karacic, Igor (18) 01:47
[] Yellow card Sicko, Szymon (9) 01:55
02:33 Technical fault Fathy Omar (5) TF
1-2 @ Goal Nahi, Dylan (99) 02:38
02:47 Goal Strlek, Manuel (26) @ 2-2
2-3 @ Goal Karacic, Igor (18) 03:36
03:54 Technical fault Lauge Schmidt (25) TF
2- Goal Karalek, Artsem (50) 04:30
04:38 Goal Lauge Schmidt, Rasmus (25) & 3-4
Shot Nr. 10 saved 05:16
06:17 Shot Strlek, Manuel (26) saved
3-5 Goal Karalek, Artsem (50) 06:57
2 minutes suspension Nahi (99) 07:09
07:24 Goal Mahe, Kentin (35) @ 4-5
08:06 2 minutes suspension Sipos (88)
Shot Sicko, Szymon (9) saved 08:20
4-6 & Goal Karalek, Artsem (50) 08:27
08:52 Shot Fathy Omar (5) saved
09:14 Goal Fathy Omar, Yahia Khaled (5) 5-6
5-7 Goal Vujovic, Branko (2) 09:45
10:19 Goal Mahe, Kentin (35) 6-7
Missed shot Karalek, Artsem (50) 10:57
6-8 Goal Nahi, Dylan (99) 11:04
11:09 Goal Lauge Schmidt, Rasmus (25) 7-8
Shot Karacic, Igor (18) saved 11:49
12:00 Goal Strlek, Manuel (26) @ 8-8
8-9 @ Goal Moryto, Arkadiusz (23) 12:35
12:48 Missed shot Strlek, Manuel (26)
TF Technical fault Karacic, Igor (18) 13:29
14:08 Goal Sipos, Adrian (88) @ 9-9
9-10 Goal Nahi, Dylan (99) 14:48
14:54 Shot Lauge Schmidt (25) saved
15:45 Shot Fathy Omar (5) saved
TF  Technical fault Nr. 4 15:54
16:32 Technical fault Sipos, Adrian (88) TF
17:09 2 minutes suspension Nr. 25
Shot Vujovic, Branko (2) saved 17:25
18:39 Goal Sipos, Adrian (88) @ 10-10
10-11 & Goal Kulesh, Uladzislau (22) 19:04
19:34 Goal llic, Zoran (43) @ 11-11
TF  Technical fault Kulesh (22) 20:13
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Telekom Veszprém HC (HUN)

21:54

23:.01

24:28

25:29

26:22

27:11

27:55

29:02

30:00

Goal Ligetvari, Patrik (23)

Technical fault Nenadic, Petar (13)

Goal llic, Zoran (43)

Goal Marguc, Gasper (24)

Goal Marguc, Gasper (24)

Goal Sipos, Adrian (88)

Goal Nenadic, Petar (13)

7m Goal Mahe, Kentin (35)

Missed shot Nenadic, Petar (13)

Play-by-play 1st half

®

®

® & & ©® 6

12-11
12-12

12-13
13-13

14-13

15-13
15-14
16-14
16-15
17-15
17-16
18-16

TF

TF

Lomza Vive Kielce (POL)

Technical fault Kulesh (22)

Goal Thrastarson, Haukur (25)

Goal Thrastarson, Haukur (25)

Technical fault Kulesh (22)

Missed shot Kulesh, Uladzislau (22)

Goal Nr. 10

Goal Karacic, Igor (18)

Goal Nr. 10

2 minutes suspension Karacic (18)
Shot Nr. 10 saved

21:49

22:28

24:01

25:20

26:17

27:01

27:45

28:26

29:03
29:57
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Play-by-play 2nd half

Telekom Veszprém HC (HUN)

31:53

32:12

33:03

34:10

35:11

36:20

37:13

38:03

39:20

41:07
41:20

41:35

42:50

43:57

45:02

45:12

45:33

47:11

48:48

48:53

50:08

51:29

Technical fault Mahe, Kentin (35)

Technical fault Fathy Omar (5)

Shot Strlek, Manuel (26) saved

Missed shot Nenadic, Petar (13)

7m Goal Mahe, Kentin (35)

7m Goal Mahe, Kentin (35)

Goal Strlek, Manuel (26)

Goal Nenadic, Petar (13)

Goal Nilsson, Andreas (18)

Shot Lauge Schmidt (25) saved
Technical fault Lauge Schmidt (25)

Shot Marguc, Gasper (24) saved

Goal Nenadic, Petar (13)

Shot Nenadic, Petar (13) saved

Goal Nenadic, Petar (13)

2 minutes suspension Sipos (88)

Goal Mahe, Kentin (35)

Technical fault Nenadic, Petar (13)

Shot Strlek, Manuel (26) saved

Goal Sipos, Adrian (88)

Goal Strlek, Manuel (26)

Goal Fathy Omar, Yahia Khaled (5)

TF

® & & 6

®

TF

18-17

18-18

18-19

18-20
19-20
19-21
20-21

21-21
21-22
22-22

22-23
23-23

24 - 23

25-23

26-23
26-24

27-24

28-24
28-25

29-25

®

TF

TF

TF

TF

TF

TF

TF

Lomza Vive Kielce (POL)

Goal Vujovic, Branko (2)

Goal Olejniczak, Michal (5)

Technical fault Moryto (23)

Goal Olejniczak, Michal (5)

Goal Sicko, Szymon (9)

Goal Sicko, Szymon (9)

Technical fault Vujovic, Branko (2)

7m Goal Moryto, Arkadiusz (23)

Goal Karalek, Artsem (50)

Technical fault Karalek, Artsem (50)

Technical fault Moryto (23)

7m Shot Moryto, Arkadiusz (23) saved

Technical fault Sicko, Szymon (9)

Team Timeout

Missed shot Kulesh, Uladzislau (22)

Technical fault Kulesh (22)

Goal Nr. 10

Missed shot Kulesh, Uladzislau (22)

Shot Karacic, Igor (18) saved

Technical fault Karacic, Igor (18)

Goal Nahi, Dylan (99)
2 minutes suspension Nahi (99)

Shot Karalek, Artsem (50) saved

30:51

32:01

32:49

33:10

34:52

35:46

37:08

37:25

38:38

40:12

41:27

42:11

43:18

44:36

44:51

45:29

46:06

47:43

48:33

50:02

50:39
51:14
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Play-by-play 2nd half

Telekom Veszprém HC (HUN)

52:10
52:43

53:19

54:14
54:33

55:45

56:40

57:34

58:29

58:48
58:59

59:23

59:47

2 minutes suspension Nr. 25
Goal Marguc, Gasper (24)

7m Shot Mahe, Kentin (35) saved

Team Timeout
Shot Lauge Schmidt (25) saved

7m Goal Nenadic, Petar (13)

Goal Fathy Omar, Yahia Khaled (5)

Goal Nilsson, Andreas (18)

Technical fault Fathy Omar (5)

Team Timeout
Goal Lauge Schmidt, Rasmus (25)

Shot Marguc, Gasper (24) saved

Goal Nenadic, Petar (13)

®

7

TTO

TF

30-25
30-26

30 - 27

30-28

31-28

32-28

32-29

33-29

33-30

33-31

34-31
34 -32

34-33
35-33

TF

S

Lomza Vive Kielce (POL)

Goal Nr. 10

Goal Karacic, Igor (18)

Goal Nahi, Dylan (99)

Technical fault Karacic, Igor (18)

Goal Vujovic, Branko (2)

Goal Moryto, Arkadiusz (23)

Goal Nr. 10

Goal Nahi, Dylan (99)

Goal Nr. 10

7m Missed shot Nahi, Dylan (99)

52:53

54:00

55:12

56:07

56:50

58:07

58:36

59:06

59:32

60:00
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Team Statistics Attack

Telekom Veszprém HC (HUN)

Lomza Vive Kielce (POL)

T T T T
2/6 4/5 2/3 11 1/3 11
\\ ,f \\ ',f
A m— ’ . m— ’
S 23127 7 M 19/23 _
1/2 0/1 2/2 4/4
3/8 5/14
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0
0/1 0/0 0/0 0/0
13 NENADIC DUJSHEBAEV DOVICHEBAEVA 10
Petar Alex
Goals: 6 ‘ 1/1 ' ‘ ' Goals: 6
Shots: 11 |, K N | Shots: 9
549% | . 7 o L 5 | e6%
n 1/4 1/3 n
0/1
MAHE NAHI
35 Kentin Dylan 99
Goals: 6 3/4 1/1 o/l Goals: 6
Shots: 8 |, ! N K Shots: 7
75% | . 7 7 . i 7| 85%
_________ 11 D
STRLEK KARALEK
26 Manuel Artsem 50
Goals: 4 | 25 ‘ ' ‘ ' Goals: 4
Shots: 8 |, K N K Shots: 6
500 | . = v N 2% -7 | 66%
5 FATHY OMAR KARACIC 18
Yahia Khaled Igor
Goals: 4 ‘ ' ‘ ' Goals: 3
Shots: 6 [, K N | Shots: 5
66.% \\\ 7 L \\ > -7 | 60%
0/1 " 0/1 11 o
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Telekom Veszprém HC (HUN)

25

Goals: 3
Shots: 6
50 %

24

Goals: 3
Shots: 5
60 %

88

Goals: 4
Shots: 4
100 %

18

Goals: 2
Shots: 2
100 %

43

Goals: 2
Shots: 2
100 %

LAUGE SCHMIDT
Rasmus

Team Statistics Attack

Lomza Vive Kielce (POL)

VUJOoVIC
Branko

MORYTO
Arkadiusz

1/2 11

KULESH
Uladzislau

o 3/4 } I
0/2
MARGUC
Gasper
2/3
AY /I
\\\\ m ) ,/
SIPOS
Adrian
AN a4 ) e
NILSSON
Andreas
AN 202 } I
ILIC
Zoran
\\\\ m ) ,/
1/1

OLEJNICZAK
Michal

2

Goals: 3
Shots: 4
75 %

23

Goals: 3
Shots: 4
75 %

Goals: 2
Shots: 4
50 %

22

Goals: 1
Shots: 4
25 %

5

Goals: 2
Shots: 2
100 %
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Telekom Veszprém HC (HUN)

Team Statistics Attack

Lomza Vive Kielce (POL)

LIGETVARI THRASTARSON
23 Patrik Haukur 25
Goals: 1 ‘ ' ‘ ' Goals: 2
Shots: 1 || ) N /| Shots: 2
100% | . 1 L . — o7 | 100%
N 1/1

DUJSHEBAEV DOBICHEVAEVA 24

Daniel
Goals: 1
. /| Shots: 1
\ 7
N ET2 _-7 | 100%
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Telekom Veszprém HC (HUN)

Goalkeeper Statistics

0/1

0/0

1/2

0/0

12

Saves: 5
Shots: 28
17 %

16

Saves: 3
Shots: 13
23 %

CORRALES RODAL
Rodrigo

0/1
A ,I
AN 2/15 P
0/1 a8 0/3
CUPARA
Viadimir
0/1 1/1 0/1
\ /I
.. 7 el
0/1 0/1
1/1

Lomza Vive Kielce (POL)

0/0

1 T
1/5 1/3
/
s
—_—— i
3/26 e
1/1
3/6
0/0 0/0
0/0
0/0
KORNECKI 1
Mateusz
2/2 0/2 1/2 | Saves: 7
\ K Shots: 23
\‘\ ____1£_1_2____ "1 30%
o 3/4
WOLFF
Andreas 33
1/3 1/3 o/1 | Saves: 6
\ K Shots: 25
\\\ ____2£_1f1____ ] 24%
1/1 of2 1/1
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BT

FB

™

o —————— —

BT

BT

FT

Legend
%

Efficiency

ASS.Assists
Pos.Position

GC.

™
w

BT
FB
6M
9M
FT
ST
BL
YC
RC
BC
2m
UpP

Goals conceded

7-metre Shots

Wing Shots (Right, Left)
Breakthrough (Right, Center, Left)
Fast Break

6-metre Shots

9-metre Shots (Right, Center, Left)
Free Throw

Steals

Blocks

Yellow Cards

Red Cards

Blue Cards

2 Minute Suspensions
Unassigned Position
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